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Strona 1

Zawody: Bieg Niepodlegtosci

Data: 2013-11-11

Kategoria: K50

Nr Imie Nazwisko
203 DOROTA PAKULSKA
192 WIESEAWA NOWAK
331 NINA BERLINSKA
75 DANUTA IGNASZAK
236 BEATA ROMANOW
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat
K50
K50
K50
K50
K50

Miejscowosé
POZNAN
POZNAN
KONIN
POZNAN
POZNAN

tel. 691601151

Team

STEFAN TEAM

STEFANTEAM

Wynik
01:22:23
01:38:34
01:41:17
01:41:56
01:49:05

Tempo
05:29
06:34
06:45
06:47
07:16
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